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Ticket No. Name
3 Mark Pollard
4 Hugh Mcgibney
5 Joanne West
6 Chris Brennan
7 Richard Barker
9 Joanne West
11 Lewis Belletty
15 Mark Dixon
17 Andrew West
18 Adam Mellor
19 Joanne West
20 Joanne West
21 Andrew West
22 Stuart Watson
26 Andrew Lyons
28 Mark Bridge
30 Lee Boyle
31 Andrew West
34 Neil Rumney
38 Lewis Belletty
39 Joanne Cross
41 Lewis Belletty
44 Lewis Belletty
45 Sarah Jones
a7 Joanne West
48 Kevin Murphy
49 Craig Haywood
50 Donna Rowe
52 Michael Navesey
54 Joanne West
55 Joanne West
56 Shelley Barnfield
Total: 1014 + Draw: June 30, 2024 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

57
59
61
63
66
67
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
79
80
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
91
93
95
96
97
98
99
105
108

Name

Andrew West
Joanne West
Lucy Hales
Lewis Belletty
Chris Brennan
Sabino Nittolo
Joanne West
Steven Houghton
Shaun Marsden
Stuart Watson
Ryan Dearden
David Sloggie
Joanne West
Craig Haywood
Andrew West
Dan Fairington
Matthew Wright
Damien Hird
Amy Sayle
Lewis Belletty
Tom Tulloch
Andrew West
Mark Bridge
Marcus Woods
Joanne West
Joanne Tulloch
Stuart Blake
Mark Pollard
Gordon Bickerton
Andrew West
Stuart Watson

Carl Pywell

Ticket No.

109
110
111
112
113
114
116
118
120
122
123
125
126
127
129
130
132
134
135
137
138
140
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
152

iPhone 15 Pro

Name

Damion Morton
Joanne West
Thomas Stoker
Craig Staples
Mario Koutis
Gordon Bickerton
Andrew West
Joanne West
Andrew West
Lewis Belletty
Mark Rea
Mark Rea
Matthews Andy
Adam Boutwell
Andrew Collings
Lisa Smith
Scott Russell
Andrew West
Lewis Belletty
Kristy Maples
Tracey Pollard
John Fortey
David Sloggie
lan Rooney
Jade Ronald
Stuart Watson
Andrew West
Mark Reid
Sabino Nittolo
Mark Pollard
Helen Morrissey

Andrew West
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
153 Joanne West 206 Marcus Woods 256 Darran Robinson
154 Joanne West 209 Scott Smith 259 Andrew West
155 Marcus Woods 210 Hugh Mcgibney 261 Kelly Billington
158 Stuart Watson 213 Lewis Belletty 262 Chris Brennan
159 Andrew West 214 Andrew West 263 Joanne West
160 Joanne West 215 Joanne West 266 David Hennessey
161 Joanne West 216 Joanne West 267 Lewis Belletty
162 Andrew West 217 Tracey Pollard 268 Chris Brennan
163 Gareth Rosser 219 Mark Reid 269 Mark Reid
164 Andrew West 220 Joanne West 270 Steven Houghton
166 Sabino Nittolo 223 Matthews Andy 272 lan Rooney
168 Adam Lewis 224 Chris Brennan 273 Tracey Pollard
170 Macy Blunt 225 Mark Ratcliffe 275 Andrew West
171 Richard Lonsdale 226 Sean Vaughan 277 Katie Reynolds
174 Joanne West 227 Craig Staples 278 Lewis Belletty
176 Helen Morrissey 228 Colin Stubbs 279 Mark Reid
177 Jacob Carter 229 Adam Boutwell 280 Lewis Belletty
178 Martin Philip 230 Andrew West 281 Simon Drew
182 Simon Smart 232 Joanne West 282 David Sloggie
183 Andrew West 233 Marcus Woods 286 Craig Kelso
186 Marcus Woods 234 Yarn Bennett 288 Andrew West
187 Adam Boutwell 235 Andrew West 289 lan Rooney
189 Lee Syer 237 Lewis Belletty 294 Mario Koutis
190 Craig Staples 241 Chris Brennan 297 Chris Brennan
192 Mark Rea 242 Lewis Belletty 298 Kevin Murphy
194 Lucy Hales 244 Chris Brennan 300 Lewis Belletty
195 Scott Russell 246 Damion Morton 301 Lucy Hales
196 Damion Morton 249 Lewis Belletty 302 Joanne West
197 Sabino Nittolo 251 Damien Hird 303 Terry Dunkin
199 Marcus Woods 252 Matthew Jones 304 Chris Brennan
200 Lewis Belletty 253 Mark Pollard 305 Joanne West
204 Andrew West 255 Andrew West 307 Kevin Weeks

Total: 1014 + Draw: June 30, 2024 9:30 pm Page 2 of 11
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Ticket No. Name
309 Richard Southern
310 Dan Fairington
313 Peter Nichol
314 Andrew West
316 Thomas Ashworth
318 Joanne West
319 Craig Staples
320 Joanne West
324 Harry James
327 Jason Ramsey
328 Lewis Belletty
329 Andrew West
330 Andrew West
333 Dan Fairington
334 Mark Rea
335 Andrew West
336 Chris Brennan
340 Jason Ramsey
343 Lewis Belletty
344 Neil Rumney
345 Lewis Belletty
347 Joanne West
349 Mark Bridge
351 Adam Boutwell
354 Joanne West
356 Chris Brennan
358 lain Key
359 Lewis Belletty
360 Joanne West
361 Joanne West
362 Abdul Majid
363 Callum Graham
Total: 1014 + Draw: June 30, 2024 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

365
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
378
381
382
383
384
386
388
389
392
393
395
397
399
400
401
402
404
405
406
408
410
413
417

Name

Marc Osbourne
Joanne West
Joanne West

Richard Southern
Lewis Belletty
Tariq Khan
Joanne West

Graham Geekie
Joanne West
Chris Brennan
Joanne West
Stuart Watson
Glen Battams

John Browning

Katie Reynolds

Mark Bridge
Lewis Belletty
John Maver
Sabino Nittolo

Adam Cassford
Joanne West
Sabino Nittolo

Damion Morton
Chris Brennan

Oliver Marsden

John Browning
Lewis Belletty

Oliver Marsden

Damion Morton
Alex Preston

Marcus Woods

Chris Brennan

Ticket No.

418
419
422
423
424
425
427
428
430
431
432
435
438
439
440
441
443
447
448
449
450
451
452
454
455
458
459
460
462
463
469
470

iPhone 15 Pro

Name

Dan Fairington
Tracey Pollard
Mark Bridge
Damion Morton
Chris Brennan
Andrew West
Andrew West
Mark Pollard
David Sloggie
Helen Morrissey
Adam Boutwell
Joanne West
lan Rooney
Lewis Belletty
Andrew West
David Sloggie
Damien Hird
David Sloggie
Oliver Marsden
John Loughran
John Maver
Andrew West
Chris Brennan
Marcus Woods
Matthews Andy
Scott Russell
Mark Pollard
Lewis Belletty
Peter Burns
Oliver Marsden
Mario Koutis

Helen Morrissey

Page 3 of 11



" REDLINE
=@ M COMPETITIONS
Ticket No. Name
471 Shelley Barnfield
472 Andrew West
475 Gareth Rosser
476 Chris Brennan
477 Mark Pollard
478 Andrew West
484 Oliver Marsden
485 Lewis Belletty
487 John Maver
489 Paula Frith
493 Lewis Belletty
494 Lewis Belletty
495 Robert Mills
496 Yarn Bennett
497 Chris Brennan
498 Lewis Belletty
499 Adam Mellor
500 Lewis Belletty
501 Donna Carlin
502 Jason Ramsey
503 Andrew West
506 Lewis Belletty
508 Steven Houghton
509 David Edwards
510 Thomas O'brien
511 Jade Ronald
512 Sabino Nittolo
515 Scott Russell
516 Kieran Joines
517 Marcus Woods
518 Lewis Belletty
519 Joanne West
Total: 1014 + Draw: June 30, 2024 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

520
521
522
523
525
526
527
530
531
533
535
538
539
540
541
544
545
546
547
548
550
551
552
556
558
560
563
564
566
568
570
571

Name

Andrew West
Richard Southern
Lewis Belletty
Andrew West
Chris Brennan
Callum Graham
Lucy Hales
Joanne West
Joanne West
Lewis Belletty
Ben Hart
Stuart Blake
Matthews Andy
Andrew Collings
Damion Morton
Andrew West
Andrew West
Paul Morris
Chris Brennan
Joanne West
Lewis Belletty
Gordon Bickerton
Joanne West
Damien Hird
Michael Woodend
Hugh Mcgibney
Richard Barker
Damion Morton
Harvey Moseley
Callum Graham
Carl Pywell
Lewis Belletty

Ticket No.

573
574
575
576
577
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
588
589
501
593
594
597
599
600
601
602
603
604
607
610
611
614
617
619
620
621

iPhone 15 Pro

Name

Chris Brennan
Fraser Barnes
Michael Banfield
Oliver Marsden
Michael Woodend
Scott Russell
Jordan Dent
Andrew West
Andrew West
Tracey Pollard
Yarn Bennett
Joanne Tulloch
Lewis Belletty
Lucy Hales
John Gilmour
Kevin Murphy
Joanne West
Matthew Wright
Joanne West
Chris Brennan
Brad Robb
David Hennessey
Joanne West
Susan Dacey
Lewis Belletty
Michael Banfield
Lewis Belletty
Mark Ratcliffe
Chris Brennan
Jonathan Chappell
Joanne West

John Maver
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
622 Andrew West 677 Jade Ronald 729 Joanne West
624 Tracey Pollard 680 Dan Fairington 730 Damien Hird
625 Andrew West 682 Jason Ramsey 731 Chris Brennan
626 Katie Reynolds 683 Kelly Billington 732 Andrew West
627 Craig Staples 684 Marcus Woods 738 Lewis Belletty
629 Ben Hart 686 Chris Brennan 741 Adam Cassford
630 Hugh Mcgibney 688 Carl Pywell 743 Tracey Pollard
631 Joanne West 690 David Sloggie 744 Oliver Marsden
634 Peter Mckean 691 Stuart Watson 746 Craig Hastie
635 Joanne West 692 Andrew West 747 Adam Lewis
636 Andrew Lyons 693 Andrew West 748 Mark Pollard
637 Marcus Woods 695 Jade Ronald 749 Dan Fairington
640 Tracey Pollard 696 Lewis Belletty 750 Marcus Woods
642 Joanne West 697 Damion Morton 752 Stuart Watson
644 Andrew West 699 Mark Rea 753 Chris Brennan
645 Mark Reid 700 Tony Marsh 755 Marcus Woods
647 Lucy Hales 701 Lewis Belletty 756 Joanne West
648 Lewis Belletty 704 Andrew West 758 Abdul Majid
649 John Maver 707 Blake Harman 760 Max Boden
650 Neil Rumney 709 Tracey Pollard 761 Robert Beckett
653 Andrew West 710 Matthews Andy 762 Callum Graham
654 Ste Marsden 712 Helen Morrissey 763 Helen Morrissey
655 Andrew West 713 Kellyann Roberts 764 Mark Rea
656 Susan Dawson 715 Tracey Pollard 765 Chris Brennan
658 Ben Hart 717 Lewis Belletty 767 Andrew West
661 Sam Rose 718 Lewis Belletty 769 Lewis Belletty
662 Marc Barber 720 Joanne West 772 Stuart Watson
663 Tracey Pollard 722 Ben Hart 776 Andrew West
664 Joanne Tulloch 723 Neil Rumney 777 Thomas O'brien
666 Adam Lewis 724 Joanne West 778 Lewis Belletty
672 Lewis Belletty 725 Mark Bridge 779 Matthew Wright
673 Andrew West 728 Tracey Pollard 781 Lewis Belletty
Total: 1014 + Draw: June 30, 2024 9:30 pm Page 5 of 11



Ticket No.

782
783
785
786
789
790
792
793
794
795
796
801
802
805
806
807
809
812
813
814
815
816
818
819
820
821
825
828
829
831
833
834

Total: 1014

Name

Andrew West
Robert Mills
Scott Clegg

Stuart Watson

Joanne West

Lewis Belletty

Richard Southern

Andrew West

David Sloggie

Kevin Dracup

Andrew West

Andrew Lyons
Paul Morris

Chris Brennan

Lewis Belletty

Andrew West

Mark Ratcliffe

Matthew Wright

Joanne West

Chris Brennan
Max Browne

Lewis Belletty
Neil Rumney
Mario Koutis
Craig Feltus

Joanne West

Steven Houghton
Marc Brion

Mark Pollard

Lewis Belletty
Mark Pollard

Stuart Watson

Draw: June 30, 2024 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

835
837
838
840
841
845
846
847
848
850
851
853
854
855
856
858
860
862
866
868
871
872
874
875
876
879
880
881
882
883
885
887

Name

Mark Reid
Joanne West
Glen Battams

Damion Morton
Andrew West
Chris Brennan
Joanne West
Stuart Watson
Scott Pepper
Lewis Belletty
Andrew West
Shelley Barnfield
Oliver Marsden
Mark Pollard
Andrew Collings
Helen Morrissey
Peter Mckean
David Hennessey
Kev Hope
Scott Clegg
Andrew West
Roy Muckart
Chris Brennan
Roy Muckart
Chris Brennan
Ste Marsden
Chris Brennan
Harry James
Damion Morton
John Maver
Steven Houghton

Callum Graham

Ticket No.

888
891
892
893
895
896
897
899
900
903
905
906
907
908
909
910
913
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
925
926
928
929
930
933

iPhone 15 Pro

Name

Chris Brennan
April Creasey
Andrew West
Joanne West
Craig Staples
Lewis Belletty
Joanne West
Helen Morrissey
Pam Smith
Mark Bridge
Lucy Hales
Joanne West
Joanne West
Joanne Tulloch
Andrew West
Oliver Marsden
Andrew West
lain Owen
Mark Bridge
Scott Russell
Lewis Belletty
Mark Pollard
Jade Ronald
Joanne West
Joanne West
Peter Burns
Robert Mills
Andrew West
Lewis Belletty
Lewis Belletty
Emma Pashley

James Dix
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Ticket No. Name
935 David Sloggie
938 Steven Houghton
941 Andrew West
942 Damien Hird
943 Abdul Majid
944 Lewis Belletty
946 Andrew West
948 John Fortey
954 Andrew West
958 Chris Brennan
959 Damien Hird
961 Chris Brennan
964 Tom Edmunds
967 Lewis Belletty
969 Matthews Andy
972 Matthews Andy
973 Jordan Dent
974 John Maver
975 Gordon Bickerton
977 Gordon Bickerton
986 Katie Reynolds
989 Damion Morton
991 Chris Brennan
992 Andrew West
993 Scott Russell
996 Chris Brennan
998 Stuart Watson
999 Mark Pollard
1000 Shelley Barnfield
1002 Joanne West
1005 Mark Ratcliffe
1006 Tracey Pollard
Total: 1014 + Draw: June 30, 2024 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

1007
1010
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1033
1035
1037
1038
1039
1041
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047

Name

Tommy Green
Lewis Belletty
Mark Bridge
Oliver Marsden
Robert Mills
Mario Koutis
Aaron Wiseman
Andrew West
Damion Morton
Andrew West
Terry Dunkin
Robert Mills
Oliver Marsden
Joanne West
Lucy Hales
Michael Navesey
Wayne Adams
Joanne West
Lucy Hales
Andrew West
Scott Russell
Lewis Belletty
Chris Brennan
Mario Koutis
Andrew West
Tracey Pollard
Nigel Selwyn Walker
Sabino Nittolo
Scott Russell
Adam Boutwell
Craig Staples
Andrew West

Ticket No.

1048
1049
1050
1052
1054
1057
1058
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1066
1068
1072
1073
1074
1078
1079
1080
1082
1083
1085
1086
1090
1091
1092
1094
1095
1096
1097
1102

iPhone 15 Pro

Name

Adam Lewis
Lucy Hales
Chris Brennan
James Rayner
Damion Morton
Tariq Khan
Joanne West
Simon Smart
Aaron Wiseman
Callum Graham
Ste Marsden
Mark Pollard
Luke Phillips
Joanne West
Lewis Belletty
Paul Horton
Oliver Marsden
Tracey Pollard
Chris Brennan
Chris Brennan
Jason Farrell
Joanne West
Chris Brennan
Yarn Bennett
Katie Reynolds
Joanne West
Oliver Marsden
Katie Reynolds
Adam Boutwell
Matthew Wright
Craig Hastie
Joanne West
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Ticket No. Name
1103 Rob Dixon
1104 Mark Reid
1106 Gavin Rule
1107 Harry James
1110 Tracey Pollard
1111 Mark Bridge
1113 Carl Pywell
1116 Sabino Nittolo
1118 Andrew West
1119 Joanne West
1123 Tony Marsh
1127 Mark Tiffney
1128 Ralph Tinkler
1129 Damien Hird
1130 Thomas O'brien
1132 Chris Brennan
1133 Peter Burns
1140 Chris Brennan
1143 Abdul Majid
1144 Damien Hird
1145 Mark Rea
1146 Stuart Watson
1147 Scott Pepper
1148 Chris Brennan
1149 Chris Brennan
1150 Mark Dixon
1151 Katie Reynolds
1153 Andrew West
1154 Jeff Kaye
1155 Chris Brennan
1160 Ste Marsden
1161 Mark Pollard
Total: 1014 + Draw: June 30, 2024 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

1162
1164
1166
1167
1168
1169
1172
1174
1175
1178
1180
1181
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1193
1195
1198
1199
1201
1202
1204
1205
1206
1208
1211
1212
1217
1218
1220

Name

Andrew West
Mark Bridge
Alex Gordon
Tracey Pollard
Chris Brennan
Colin Wilson
Lewis Belletty
Scott Russell
Chris Brennan
Andrew West
Joanne West
Jason Ramsey
Damion Morton
Steve Fox
Jason Ramsey
Roy Muckart
Andrew Maddock
Joanne West
Lewis Belletty
Callum Graham
Craig Staples
Peter Maddock
Thomas O'brien
Damion Morton
Joanne West
Andrew West
Joanne West
Lewis Belletty
Damion Morton
Martin Philip
Chris Brennan

Joanne West

Ticket No.

1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1228
1229
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1238
1239
1242
1243
1244
1245
1247
1249
1250
1251
1262
1263
1268
1269
1270
1271
1274
1275
1276
1277

iPhone 15 Pro

Name

Lewis Belletty
Craig Staples
Mohammed Nawaz
Lewis Belletty
Lewis Belletty
Lewis Belletty
Chris Brennan
lan Benjafield
Lewis Belletty
Gordon Bickerton
Tracey Pollard
Chris Brennan
Lewis Belletty
Lewis Belletty
Marc Barber
Chris Brennan
Mark Bridge
Marc Brion
Ralph Tinkler
Joanne Tulloch
Damion Morton
Peter Burns
Neil Rumney
Chris Brennan
Mark Pollard
Lewis Belletty
Katie Reynolds
Martin Murphy
John Gilmour
Katie Reynolds
Mark Bridge
Carl Pywell
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1278 Joanne West 1327 Joanne West 1382 Lewis Belletty
1279 Andrew West 1328 Andrew West 1384 Colin Wilson
1281 David Sloggie 1330 Gordon Bickerton 1386 Matthews Andy
1282 Andrew West 1331 Paul Morris 1388 Chris Brennan
1284 Chris Brennan 1334 Scott Clegg 1390 Mark Bridge
1285 Matt King 1335 Chris Brennan 1391 Darran Robinson
1287 Peter Burns 1337 Scott Smith 1392 Andrew West
1288 Jason Ramsey 1340 Chris Brennan 1393 Helen Morrissey
1289 Mario Koutis 1342 Andrew West 1396 John Browning
1291 Mario Koutis 1343 Roy Muckart 1397 Chris Patten
1292 Chris Brennan 1345 Stuart Watson 1398 Lewis Belletty
1293 Lewis Belletty 1346 Marc Osbourne 1400 Lewis Belletty
1294 Chris Brennan 1347 Matthews Andy 1401 Damian Maples
1296 John Browning 1348 Chris Brennan 1403 Joanne West
1303 Lewis Belletty 1350 Andrew West 1404 Neil Rumney
1304 Andrew West 1352 Lewis Belletty 1405 Andrew West
1306 Oliver Marsden 1353 Mark Bridge 1411 Gavin Rule
1308 Chris Brennan 1357 Chris Brennan 1412 Lewis Belletty
1309 Paul Morris 1361 Lewis Belletty 1413 Craig Staples
1311 Chris Brennan 1364 Neil Rumney 1416 Joanne West
1312 Mark Pollard 1365 Chris Brennan 1417 Lewis Belletty
1313 Chris Brennan 1367 Lewis Belletty 1420 Ben Hart
1315 Andrew West 1368 Lewis Belletty 1423 Lewis Belletty
1316 Joanne West 1370 Kevin Weeks 1424 Damion Morton
1317 Joanne West 1371 Mark Rea 1425 Joanne West
1318 Lewis Belletty 1372 Kevin Murphy 1429 Damion Morton
1319 Andrew West 1373 Richard Aspden 1432 Joanne West
1320 Alex Tilley 1374 Jim Tweedie 1433 Stuart Blake
1321 Richard Southern 1377 Sheree Hamshere 1435 Chris Brennan
1324 Jason Ramsey 1379 Colin Stubbs 1437 Kieran Joines
1325 Aaron Wiseman 1380 Harry James 1439 Hugh Mcgibney
1326 Mario Koutis 1381 Helen Morrissey 1440 Damion Morton

Total: 1014 + Draw: June 30, 2024 9:30 pm Page 9 of 11
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Ticket No. Name
1444 Yarn Bennett
1445 John Gordon
1446 Andrew West
1449 David Hennessey
1452 Mark Reid
1457 Lee Syer
1458 lain Key
1459 Katie Reynolds
1461 John Maver
1462 Dan Fairington
1463 Lewis Belletty
1467 Sabino Nittolo
1468 Andrew West
1469 Mark Reid
1471 Tom Tulloch
1472 Damion Morton
1473 David Hennessey
1474 Joanne West
1475 Abdul Majid
1477 Chris Brennan
1482 Adam Boutwell
1483 John Maver
1484 Joanne West
1486 Andrew West
1487 Pam Smith
1488 Chris Brennan
1489 Michael Banfield
1490 Michael Banfield
1493 Joanne West
1494 Gordon Bickerton
1495 Scott Russell
1499 Damion Morton
Total: 1014 + Draw: June 30, 2024 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

1501
1502
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509
1514
1515
1516
1519
1520
1521
1522
1528
1530
1531
1533
1534
1537
1538
1539
1540
1541
1545
1546
1549
1551
1552
1553
1556
1557

Name

Lewis Belletty
Callum Graham
Gordon Bickerton
Andrew West
Chris Brennan
Andrew Collings
Lewis Belletty
Stuart Watson
Chris Brennan
Mark Reid
Callum Graham
Chris Brennan
Kristy Maples
Simon Drew
Joanne West
Luke Phillips
Mark Sawrey
Lewis Belletty
Mario Koutis
Wayne Passmore
Damion Morton
Joanne West
Shelley Barnfield
Adam Mellor
Adam Boutwell
Andrew West
John Maver
Adam Boutwell
Harvey Moseley
Chris Brennan
Michael Banfield
Andrew West

Ticket No.

1559
1560
1561
1563
1564
1565
1568
1570
1571
1572
1574
1575
1577
1578
1580
1581
1583
1584
1585
1586
1587
1588
1590
1591
1592
1593
1594
1595
1596
1598
1600
1601

iPhone 15 Pro

Name

Chris Brennan
Lewis Belletty
Andrew West
Lewis Belletty
Joanne West
Andrew Maddock
Scott Russell
Katie Reynolds
Lewis Belletty
Mark Rea
Damien Hird
Martin Philip
Andrew Lyons
Adam Cassford
Lewis Belletty
Neil Rumney
Chris Brennan
Colin Spencer
Stuart Watson
Alex Preston
Chris Brennan
Susan Dawson
Pam Smith
Andrew Burnay
Stuart Watson
David Anderson
Mark Rea
Ste Marsden
Stuart Watson
James Dix
Andrew West

Damion Morton
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1602 Tom Edmunds 1666 Matthews Andy
1603 Marc Brion 1667 Lewis Belletty
1610 Joanne West 1668 Lewis Belletty
1611 Jason Ramsey 1670 Andrew West
1612 Chris Brennan 1672 Joanne West
1614 Tracey Pollard 1673 Chris Brennan
1617 Lewis Belletty 1674 Oliver Marsden
1620 Adam Mellor 1675 Andrew Lyons
1622 Gareth Rosser 1676 Dan Fairington
1623 Chris Brennan 1677 Andrew West
1624 Susan Dawson 1679 Neil Rumney
1625 Harry James 1681 Joanne West
1626 Mark Ratcliffe 1683 Joanne West
1628 Stuart Watson 1684 Adam Mellor
1629 Andrew West 1687 Emma Pashley
1631 Neil Hollington 1688 Mark Pollard
1635 Mark Bridge 1690 Mark Pollard
1637 Lewis Belletty 1691 Wayne Passmore
1638 Gordon Bickerton 1692 Joanne West
1639 Chris Brennan 1694 Tracey Pollard
1640 Adam Bennett 1695 Chris Brennan
1641 Joanne West 1698 Paul Morris
1642 Andrew West
1644 Lee Boyle
1647 Joanne West
1648 Callum Graham
1651 Darran Robinson
1656 Mark Pollard
1658 Jason Ramsey
1659 Matthew Wright
1661 Kevin Murphy
1663 Chris Brennan

Total: 1014 + Draw: June 30, 2024 9:30 pm Page 11 of 11



